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TOP-MOUNTED SINKS

GENERAL INFORMATION

EAN/UPC 8422248109024
Subfamily Top Mount
Features

Material Stainless Steel 304
Steel thickness 12

Colour Stainless Steel 304
Bowl quantity 1

Bowl shape Square

Bowl! depth 200

Drain rack 1

Drain grid shape Square

Drain grid position Right
Installation

Overflow tube v

Standard cabinet width (mm) 90

Width (mm) 860

Height (mm) 510

Depth (mm) 200

CBS-140-40 D R10

Cod. 02624008 EAN 8422248109024

HEE

490

860

400

400
5

840




